L210002937-58

	_	
(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
·	,	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone #)	1
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Name)	
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Certified Copies	Oct inicates of	
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100369905121



05 *+25.00

2021 JUL 13 PH 12: 54

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, _ INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

CERTIFIED COPY		· -
РНОТОСОРУ		
CUS		
FILING	LLC AMEND	
CORPORATE NAME AND DO	SE MEDIATION AND FAMILY LAW, DOCUMENT #)	LLL
ORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)	
CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)	
CORPORATE NAME AND DO		
	DCUMENT #)	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATED Division of Corporations

July 14, 2021

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

SUBJECT: IDEAL COMPROMISE MEDIATION AND FAMILY LAW, PLLC

Ref. Number: L21000293758

We have received your document for IDEAL COMPROMISE MEDIATION AND FAMILY LAW, PLLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please correct the Article I. There is no name change.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 121A00016112

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF IDEAL COMPROMISE MEDIATION AND FAMILY LAW, PLLC

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is IDEAL COMPROMISE

MEDIATION AND FAMILY LAW, PLLC (the "Company").

SECOND: The date of filing of the Articles of Organization of the Company was June 24.

2021.

THIRD: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the

Company:

Article IV of the Articles of Organization of the Company is hereby amended in its

entirety to read as follows:

"ARTICLE IV"

The name of the Limited Liability Company is Manager-Managed. The name and address of the initial Manager are:

Damary V. Stokes

515 N. Flagler Drive, P300 West Palm Beach, FL 33401."

FOURTH: All other provisions of the Articles of Organization of the Company shall-remain

in full force and effect without any modification thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed these Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization as of the 29th day of June, 2021.

/s/ Damary V. Stokes
Damary V. Stokes, Member